Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.82
1:19.47
1:21.05
1:22.00
1:24.22
1:24.69
1:24.75
1:24.88
1:25.37

1:27.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.82
1:19.47
1:21.05
1:22.00
1:24.88
1:24.69
1:24.22
1:24.75
1:25.37

1:27.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

460
238
224
217
200
197
196
195
192

177

WA Pts

460
238
224
217
195
197
200
196
192
177

Round

F
F

m m I

Round

F
F

Date

02/11/20
08/05/16
02/04/16
14/02/16
15/02/15
04/01/16
15/02/15
24/01/16
05/01/15
02/11/14

Date

02/11/20
08/05/16
02/04/16
14/02/16
24/01/16
04/01/16
15/02/15
15/02/15
05/01/15
02/11/14

Meet

Guildford City

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16
Surrey Age Group Championships

Cranleigh County Chaser

Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Guildford City

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Cranleigh County Chaser

Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Cranleigh
Bournemouth
Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford

Northolt

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Cranleigh
Bournemouth
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Northolt

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

0
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3

Club Swam Under Level

0
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



