Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.82	460	F	02/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:19.47	238	F	08/05/16	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
1:21.05	224		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:22.00	217	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:24.22	200	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:24.69	197	F	04/01/16	Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:24.75	196	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:24.88	195	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
1:25.37	192	F	05/01/15	Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:27.68	177	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.82	460	F	02/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:19.47	238	F	08/05/16	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
1:21.05	224		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:22.00	217	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:24.88	195	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
1:24.69	197	F	04/01/16	Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:24.22	200	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:24.75	196	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:25.37	192	F	05/01/15	Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:27.68	177	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3